
Team Jersey Color Email 1 Phone1 Email 2 Phone2
1 Battery 6U Blue Joey Nahay joey@batteryhockey.com 614-440-5405
2 Lucky Pucks Blue/White Daniel Turner daniel.turner.22@gmail.com 614-746-7106 Lindsey Laubacher lindsey.laubacher@yahoo.com 740-816-7914
3 Shamrock Snipers Green Christopher Tobolski cjtobols24@gmail.com 574-286-3384 Kevin Boone kevinboone10@gmail.com 330-957-1785
4 The Donuts Blue David Miran dmiranjr@gmail.com 585-455-7658 Allison Vrancken allisonvrancken@icloud.com 614-302-6974

Team Jersey Color Email 1 Phone1 Email 2 Phone2
1 Battery 2018s Blue/White Joey Nahay joey@batteryhockey.com 614-440-5405
2 Battery 8U Rec Blue Joey Nahay joey@batteryhockey.com 614-440-5405
3 Battery Hockey Academy Black/White Joey Nahay joey@batteryhockey.com 614-440-5405
4 Ducks Green/White Nicole Morgan nmorgan80@hotmail.com 614-506-0780 Eric Rebraca ericjrebraca@gmail.com 216-832-7891
5 Fridge Raiders Red, White & Blue Aaron Price aaronprice22@gmail.com 614-961-8227 Shane Darrow shanedarrow2013@gmail.com 231-649-4484
6 Gladiators Red Brian Thibault bthibault@gmail.com 312-983-0410 Alan Tramontana a.tram@yahoo.com 614-425-0370
7 Hydra Blue David Hartwell hartwelldavidm@gmail.com 614-940-8422 Nicole Hague nicolehague13@gmail.com 614-940-8422
8 Ice Crushers TBD Brad Piper pipe5421@aol.com 419-656-6835 Mike Press mikepress@icloud.com 614-314-3693
9 Jr Prowlers Black 8U Black/Gray Matt Chamblin mattjrprowlershockey@gmail.com 614-352-1300

10 Jr Prowlers Purple 8U Purple/Gray Matt Chamblin mattjrprowlershockey@gmail.com 614-352-1300
11 Puck Goblins Black Paul Judge tbayerl@axiumplastics.com 573-590-2258 Tiffany Bayerl TBayerl@axiumplastics.com 614-357-8866
12 Slush Puppies Blue Sarah Babka sarahssmith158@gmail.com 614-397-3444
13 Smore Slammers Black, Blue & Orange Ashley Fouts ashley.aumiller@gmail.com 740-403-0289
14 Stingers Navy Blue/White Chad Flath cflath05@yahoo.com 330-419-1107 Dustin Schwab dschwab1783@yahoo.com 614-266-9378
15 The Flash Red Mike Gierut michael.gierut@gmail.com 630-220-3870
16 The Pharaohs Black/Gold Dana Short danacshort@gmail.com 614-582-4120 Kathleen Gravelle kgravelle84@gmail.com 614-284-4524
17 UA Golden Bears Durket/Stone Black Jon Durket jondurket@gmail.com 916-769-1101 Matthew Stone grittibanz@gmail.com 614-946-6218
18 Ugly Pucklings Black David Borkowski dbrkwski@gmail.com 380-213-2047
19 Yeti's Electric Blue Sarah Hansford smhansford15@gmail.com 614-578-4482

Team Jersey Color Email 1 Phone1 Email 2 Phone2
1 Barn Burners White Derek Farwick df3191@gmail.com 614-557-1283 Alex Neil alistairneil292@outlook.com 614-588-9112
2 Columbus Cartel Hockey Club Black Tony Walker aewsr85@gmail.com 614-668-1299
3 Cyclones Blue/White Randall Aquino aquino.randall@gmail.com 614-783-2599
4 Donut Monsters Blue Nick Elswick elswicknick@gmail.com 614-296-2767 Trent Grove unktrent@aol.com 614-832-6501
5 Dublin Hurricane White Matt Franklin w7473@aol.com 740-272-2564
6 Ice Bears Blue/White Robert Brothers bo_bert25@hotmail.com 614-657-6280 Jason Kruise jason.kruise@gmail.com
7 Jr Prowlers Purple 10U Purple/Gray Matt Chamblin mattjrprowlershockey@gmail.com 614-352-1300
8 Jr Prowlers Black 10U Black/Gray Matt Chamblin mattjrprowlershockey@gmail.com 614-352-1300
9 Snipe City Sasquatch Lime Green Hilary Caudill hilarylauren.holmes@gmail.com 330-475-5637 Adam Sornchai asorchai@gmail.com 631-375-2079

10 UA Golden Bears Bertino/Kasey Black Erin Bertino em.bertino@gmail.com 614-507-0247 Sarah Kasey kaseyfam425@gmail.com 812-430-0159
11 UA Golden Bears Svoboda/Drury Black Leo Svoboda svoboda.leo@gmail.com 404-831-5817 Andy Drury drury.13@gmail.com 614-477-4207
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Team Jersey Color Email 1 Phone1 Email 2 Phone2
1 Bald Eagles Blue/White Benjamin Hall bhall144@yahoo.com 740-513-0372 Lorrie Hall lorriehall02@yahoo.com 614-679-7212
2 Dublin Sharks Blue Matt Franklin w7473@aol.com 740-272-2564 Rayna Brandt brandt.rayna@gmail.com 434-473-2005
3 Ice Eagles Green Nick DeLucia delucia1010@gmail.com 585-402-1442
4 Ice Force Camo/Orange Rayna Brandt brandt.rayna@gmail.com 434-473-2005
5 Goal Hunters Camo Ryan Belkot ryanbelkot@gmail.com 614-563-3980 Lindsey Kinman lindseykinman@yahoo.com 614-745-4929
6 Jr Prowlers Black 12U Black/Gray Matt Chamblin mattjrprowlershockey@gmail.com 614-352-1300
7 Jr Prowlers Purple 12U Purple/Gray Matt Chamblin mattjrprowlershockey@gmail.com 614-352-1300
8 Lady Stingers White Julie Moir jdmoir@yahoo.com 614-325-5817 Mike Mathy mmathy@hotmail.com 920-216-0892
9 Newark Ice Invaders White w/Red Nandi O'Dell odellnandi@gmail.com 614-563-3579

10 UA Golden Bears Molenda/Vitagliano Black Justin Molenda jmolenda@gmail.com 614-302-1004 Erin Vitagliano teare.4@gmail.com 425-894-1135
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